Kullan#c# Ad#
RAMAZAN ##M#EK

RAMAZAN ##M#EK

RAMAZAN ##M#EK

Kurumsal Kullan#c#
972372

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
CUMA KAFALI

HASAN FURKAN
K#RAZ
HUSEY#N
GOGEBAKAN
HUSEY#N
GOGEBAKAN

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Kantin kira geliri

Kantin kirageliri

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
7.900,00

1.000,00
6.150,00

6.780,00

Odeme Tarihi
18.10.2023

18.10.2023
19.10.2023

17.10.2023

Evrak No
F15685

364287752

F02606

F02411

Kay#t Tarihi
20.10.2023

20.10.2023
20.10.2023

17.10.2023



